CEMENT COMPRESSION TESTER (C002)
Category: Cement
Product Code: C002
Category: CEMENT
Sub-Category: STRENGTH
Engineered for accurate determination of compressive strength in cement and mortar
cube specimens, ensuring adherence to international testing standards.

SUPPLIED WITH
Compression test fixtures for 40 mm and 50 mm cube specimens
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
DUCTILITY TESTER with COOLING UNIT [60 Hz] A440C00XK
DUCTILITY TESTER with COOLING UNIT A440C00XT
CEMENT COMPRESSION and FLEXURE TESTER – TFT C001A25XU
HIGH-CAPACITY CEMENT COMPRESSION and FLEXURE TESTER – TFT C001A60XU
CEMENT COMPRESSION TESTER – 250 kN C002A25XU
CEMENT COMPRESSION TESTER – 600 kN C002A60XU
COMPRESSION JIG – 40 mm C003P001H
COMPRESSION JIG – 50 mm C003P002H
FLEXURE JIG C003P003H
COMPRESSION JIG – 70.7 mm C003P004H
TRANSVERSE DEFORMATION TESTER – 250 N C004A250U
HIGH-CAPACITY CEMENT COMPRESSION and FLEXURE TESTER (Loadcell
Model) C005A60XU
Keywords: cement compression tester, mortar strength testing, ASTM C109, EN 196-1, cement